
Horsebarn - July 2018

07/01/2018 - 07/31/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 13015

Peak Day Sat, 7 Jul, 2018 (759)

Minimum Day Fri, 20 Jul, 2018 (202)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 17

Daily Average 420

Average Workday Traffic 349

Average Weekend Traffic 593

Weekly Average 2939

Monthly Average 12779

Date  HORSEBARN

Sun, Jul 1, 2018 441

Mon, Jul 2, 2018 356

Tue, Jul 3, 2018 280

Wed, Jul 4, 2018 493

Thu, Jul 5, 2018 286

Fri, Jul 6, 2018 268

Sat, Jul 7, 2018 759

Sun, Jul 8, 2018 604

Mon, Jul 9, 2018 357

Tue, Jul 10, 2018 418

Wed, Jul 11, 2018 331

Thu, Jul 12, 2018 242

Fri, Jul 13, 2018 303

Sat, Jul 14, 2018 647

Sun, Jul 15, 2018 490

Mon, Jul 16, 2018 306

Tue, Jul 17, 2018 351

Wed, Jul 18, 2018 344

Thu, Jul 19, 2018 278

Fri, Jul 20, 2018 202

Sat, Jul 21, 2018 606

Sun, Jul 22, 2018 649

Mon, Jul 23, 2018 369

Tue, Jul 24, 2018 430

Wed, Jul 25, 2018 383

Thu, Jul 26, 2018 359

Fri, Jul 27, 2018 410

Sat, Jul 28, 2018 720

Sun, Jul 29, 2018 423

Mon, Jul 30, 2018 252

Tue, Jul 31, 2018 658


